

Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

GEO-TAGGED PHOTOGRAPHS OF CLINICAL SKILLS LAB AND SIMULATION CENTER



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**

Demonstration Lab







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

Anatomy Lab







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and

Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**

Anatomy Lab







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and

Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**

Anatomy Lab







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and

Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir (Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and

Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**

Fundamental of Nursing Lab







Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517

Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. SudhirJagtap(M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.) **President**

Community Lab





Prirocpal
Swami Vivekanand College
Of Nursing, Udgir Dist.Latur